Dave Smith

PURC HASE Roval Gate Dodae Chrysler Jeep RAM of Ellisv
15502 Manchester Rd
AGREEMENT Ellisville, MO 63011
Buyer Co-Buyer Vehicle
City of Ballwin 2017  RAM 5500 Chassis
14811 Manchester Rd
Ballwin MO 630114617 BCTNENALSHIE629863
(636) 227-2257
(636) 227-2257
(314) 220-5519
jlink@ballwin.mo.us
Customer Trade
Year Make Model VIN Engine Mileage Payoff
Purchase Details
Ally or Chrysler Rebate: Yes No Retail Price: $56.265.00
Sales Price: $48,300.00
EP F&F Affiliate o I
Accessories: ( ($600.00) naghied #
(circle one) Service Contract: N B
Government Fees: $0.00
Proc/Doc Fees: $199.00
Total Taxes:
Lienholder: Total Sales Price: $47,899.00
Per Di Trade Allowance:
er biem: Trade Payoff:
Good Until: Trade Equity:
Rebate:
Bank Contact: Cash Down: $0.00
Amount Financed: $47,899.00
X X

Customer Signature

02/19/2019

Date

Disclaimer:

Manager Signature

02/19/2019

Date

Printed: 02/19/2019 05:06 PM



2/19/2019

~ ROYAL GATE

automotive groupHs

Desking 3.0 | Application

Date/Time: 2/19/2019 5:07:43 PM

Buyer: City of Ballwin

Home Phone: (636) 227-2257 Salesperson: Dave Smith
Cell Phone: (314) 220-5519

Address: 14811 Manchester Rd

Ballwin, MO 630114617

2017 RAM 5500 Chassis Tradesman/SLT
[+ VIN: 3C7TWRNAL3HG529863

MSRP/Retail

Selling Price

Rebate

Total Savings + Rebate
Proc/Doc Fee
Accessories

Trade Allowance

Trade Payoff

Cash Down

Amount Financed

Itemized Accessories wheel credit: $-600

$56,265.00
$48,300.00
0.00
$7,965.00
$199.00
$-600.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
$47,899.00

lender approval.

This is an offer to purchase this vehicle today, not a finance contract. You certify that the above information is correct and accurate, and
authorize the release of credit history for the purpose of vehicle sales. Payments on this worksheet are estimates and are subject to

X

X

Customer Signature Date

Manager Signature Date

https://apps.vinmanager.com/CarDashboard/Desking/default.aspx

LAl



